

Serial No. 83
Supple Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No. 799/2025
CrIM No. 2026/2025.

USMAN AHMAD BABA AND ORS.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Z.A. Qureshi, Senior Advocate
with Ms. Rehana, Advocate. .

VERSUS

UT TH. SR. ADDITIONAL ADVOCATE GENERAL AND ANR.

Through:

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
17-12-2025

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.

List this matter before the Vacation Judge on the date to be notified by the
Registry.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
17-12-2025
Showkat Khan